Date In: 14 /18-18: 09	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done l	· · · · ·
Res No: NA/C7218208762/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: SLX 4910D	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A.: 13/5/18-21:25	i-Motor Claim Form			
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		annunces de la comp	
T	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp		-
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SLN	123034 . INC	C()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO (
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		wyg a marin	
General Remarks;-			3000 31	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	formation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	A	34	
		; Towing Co: (,)
Dive-in ()/ / owed-in (), invol	cc. res()/ no()	- N	PLANTANIAM POUT	CPF.
Remarks:- : (INC hotline: 6788 6616):	and the second second second	Date&Time Completed	Done	by ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Anowance ()/	Courtesy Car (10000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()			1. 1. 2.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		TEATT.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		Table Control	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		Teath and	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		1128 T	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()			7, 71, 5.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		Ani((S))	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions	()	Preparation Checklist	Ant (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions	() \$3000] () Invoice I	dent Reporting (\$30);	fáBill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA 1803064 laimant's Particulars:-	[) [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	deat Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); age Fee \$40	fit Bill 30) 3/\$45	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 1803064 Laimant's Particulars:-	() \$3000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folio	deat Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); ng Fee \$40 w-Through Survey	fie Bill 30)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA 1803064 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice. 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo Far claim	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$5 ng Fee \$46 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng egoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	56 Bill 30) 30/545 5120 530	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA 1803064 Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Inveice I 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folic For claim 6) TR: Re-in	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); ng Fee \$40 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng egoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); aspection	56 Bill 80) 5/545 5120 530	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA 1803064 latimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folic 5) FT: Folic For claim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ac	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$5 ng Fee \$46 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) aspection	\$6.Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA 1803064 Injury: Contact No: Injury: Injury: Date/Time: Actions	() \$3000] () \$10veice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Folic 5) FT : Folic For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao 8) NTUC Ac OD*	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ng Fee \$46 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) aspection DA + SMRT Survey diltional Services:-	\$6.Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA 1803064 Italimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: pontact No: amaged Portion:	() \$3000] () Inveice I 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folic 5) FT: Folic For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 2	dent Reporting (\$30); sige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ing Fee \$46 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) aspection DA + SMRT Survey diltional Services:- ctesy Car / Tpt Allowance sir Co-ordination	\$60) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$5160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	dent Reporting (\$30); sage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ng Fee \$46 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) aspection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- ctesy Car / Tpt Allowance sir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	56 Bill 80) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160	Amt (3 Add Bil
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Injury: Injury:	Invoice 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Folic 5) FT : Folic For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao 8) NTUC Acci Oli* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fost *N8: DV TP (N11)	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 lang Fee \$46 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) lang seginst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) aspection DA + SMRT Survey Iditional Services:- language Car / Tpt Allowance sir Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination : TP (N-in INC) against INC	\$6.8 jii \$60) \$0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$53 \$510 \$525 \$520	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	() \$3000] () \$10voice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Folic 5) FT : Folic For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 2	dent Reporting (\$30); large Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); large Fee S40 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) large against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) aspection DA + SMRT Survey Iditional Services:- litesy Car / Tpt Allowance sir Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination : TP (N-in INC) against INC Mobile	\$60 100	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
Control of the Contro	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/05/2018 18:09
Date Of Accident	13/05/2018 21:25
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD PIE(CHANGI) TWDS BUKIT BATOK RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Design the second of the secon	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLX4910D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR TONG KIM LIM
NRIC No	S7268190H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97763993
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97763993
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180K
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3029261800

Driver

Cover Note Number

TONG KIM LIM Name of Driver S7268190H NRIC No 11/10/1972 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 18/03/2002

16 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97763993 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97763993 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 101 TECK WHYE LANE Address

#03-412

680101 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

3 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 : CHUA LAI WAN NAME:

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 : TONG ZHEN KUAN NAME:

> GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLN2303Y Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

THIRUGANANAMURTHY RAJKUMAR Name of Driver

S7662547F NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address. Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

一个大学,在大学和	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	TEN S
Name	TONG KIM LIM	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain	BODY	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLX4910D	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address		
Postcode		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ATTAKK SI SERBENTAKAN YA

PLEASE COMPLETE FORM IN FULL.

Date of Accident		13/05/2019	8			
Accident Time		31,25,485				-17-1
Accident Place	į.	RE ASLIP ORD	ZAARGIOT	BURIT	BATOK	Rd
Accident I face				- March Alex		03200
Waltele Dea No.		SLX 4910D	No. of Passeng	ers (Inclu	ding Driver):	3_
Vehicle Reg. No. Vehicle Make/Model		HERCENES BY	W (180			
Vehicle Make/Model				D 20 2000		
_	- 12	CHINA TAI	ANG INE	(3) B. 1	. 4	
Insurance Company	:	DHPCSN 30	19261800			
Policy Number:		DMLCZNZO				
25 00		TONG KIN	LIM		IC No.: S	H 0918867
Name of Owner	:	10,100			100	
~	0	1776 3993 (HI	- (2)	(ALT No.) -> MANDA	TORY
Contact No. of Owne	F;	11.6 3112 (11	'/		X-113-0-24-20-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04	
	11	AS ABOVE			IC No.:	-
Name of Driver	:	IIS head				
a N CD. los		- (H)	P)	(ALT No) →MANDA	TORY
Contact No. of Drive	r:	-				
n t t n t chi		= FP10111	Driver's Licens	e Pass Da	ite: RO3 :	2000
Driver's Date of Birt	n :	mior in	Dilver 5 Election		-	
D. L. J. L. L.						
Relationship bet.		Spouse \ Father	\ Mother \ Son	\ Daughte	er or Others:	
Owner & Driver		Spouse (rame)	(Mother (Don	12000	er de demonstra	
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF		BLK IOI TE	CL WHYE	LALE	#02-412 (S)	680101
Driver's Address		121K 101 1E	CK Will		()	and the same of th
		Indoor \ Ouldo	or (a a Indoor	work in a	huilding)	
Occupation	40				n arrang'i	
		ufix auto C	i limus 6	cm		
Fax No. \ Email Add	:	ofix dies c	griceri		_	
27000 NO. 1881		1				
Weather &		To A Trade land	LANGE LANGE			
Road Surface	:	Clear \ Raining	I WELL DIS			
		Reporting Only	ACIalmina Ot	Son Don's	\ Claim Own	Ing.
Reporting Type	;	Reporting Only	(Claiming Ott	ici raity,	(Claim Onn	Zaro-
		. 1 1	· Vac VNO			
Was there any video Exact purpose for w	captur	ed by car camera	d at the time o	Faccident	· Private \ Of	ficial
Exact purpose for w	vnich ve	nicie was being us	ed at the time o	LUCKACK	-	
	0.0	her Party Driver'	a Dartionless /	f snul		
	<u>U1</u>	ner Pany Driver	a ratticular l	11 (211)		
Vehicle Reg. No. :	CHAI	23034	Vehicle Reg. No	1:		
Venicle Reg. No. :	3 LIO	8-0-1	Venicio Rog. Pa			
STATE OF THE STATE OF	91		Vehicle Make \	Model:		
Vehicle Make \ Mode	H :		ASUICIS MOVE	Model.		
T		MALLOTHU	Name DOTVED			
Name DRIVER : MIKE	UGANH	DATING K (HY	Name DRIVER	,		
KU 2	Kurin	TE	TO BE DOTIVED			
IC no. DRIVER : _ \ =	16672	44 1	IC NO. DRIVER		720	
124			ANTICOIC			
DRIVER'S contact &	e add :		DRIVER 5 con	таст о аро		
Vehicle Make \ Mode Name DRIVER: THIRI RAI IC no. DRIVER: SE DRIVER'S contact &		20				
NEW - Passenger	& norm	et gouder!				
1	1	1				
HEW - Fassinger Chica	hail	Jan (F 2))			
(ONG =	Ltien	Kuan CM)			



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7268190H



TONG KIM LIM



CHINESE 11-10-1972

5635856

MALAYSIA

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES,

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: S7268190H

Down of reality

05-08-2016

APT BLK 101 TECK WHYE LANE #03-412 SINGAPORE 680101



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

ANOSSER COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

MEXA E

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No : 27195231002094 Chassis No: WDD2040462A121059 DMBCBN3029261830 CERTIFICATE No. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder 13 APRIL 2018 3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for IN ADDITION TO HAMED DRIVERS BX: (63:43 HOURE) the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment 3% SECT. I - AGE >= 16......85500.80 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance * AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive "

8. Limitations as to use: "

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLHASURE PUFFORES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S SUSINESS. TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF MOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN COMMECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS. OR USB FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

ONE TIME NATURE OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST SELECTOR WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND WANED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR BACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE FURCHASE CO. : MATERNIK AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Countersigned By: Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

ZOOM